Brass cabine hook with simple articulation
Product attributes:
Longueur: 60 mm, 80
mm, 100 mm, 140 mm
Product codes:
Reference: C2/LA/XX
EAN13: -
UPC: -
Product features:
Composition: Brass
Manufacture: France
Product short description:
Hinged navy hook in solid polished brass for hood closure, small open locker, cabin, descent
door for example.
Product description:
Technical features  :
Brass Length btw.
axes  (L)
Plate
(HxB)
C2/LA/60 60mm 45x28mm
C2/LA/80 80mm 45x28mm
C2/LA/100 100mm 45x28mm
C2/LA/120 120mm 45x28mm
C2/LA/140 140mm 45x28mm
Product gallery:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)